2026

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

Karen

Lynne

Lauren

Lorenz

Anitra

Eli

Tina

Cindy

Deb

Deb

Tina

Tina

Kay

Tina

Garcia

Cowan

Gebauer

Nocum

Khoth

Gordon

Barker

Aafedt

Robertson

Robertson

Barker

Barker

Robinson

Barker

Corica Park GC

Eagle Vines GC

Hiddenbrooke CC

Whitney Oaks GC

Whitney OaksGC

Whitney OaksGC

Paradise Valley WGC

PWGA eClub

Franklin Canyon WGC

Franklin Canyon WGC

Paradise Valley WGC

Paradise Valley WGC

Healdsburg WGC

Paradise Valley WGC



2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

Tina

Tina

Emily

Tina

Susie Q

Susie Q

Elaine

Elaine

Tina

Tina

Cindy

Tina

Barbara

Tina

Irene

Irene

Tina

Cheryl

Cheryl

Cheryl

Lynn

Barker

Barker

Childs

Barker

Conklin

Conklin

Harris

Harris

Barker

Barker

Young

Barker

Hall

Barker

Gotta

Gotta

Barker

Steppe

Steppe

Steppe

McDonald

Las Positas WGC

Sunol WGC

Alameda WGC

Sunol WGC

West Valley WGC

West Valley WGC

Foxtail WGC

Foxtail WGC

Sunol WGC

Sunol WGC

Windsor WGC

Sunol WGC

Lighthouse WGC

Sunol WGC

Dry Creek WGC

Dry Creek WGC

Las Positas WGC

Ukiah WGC

Ukiah WGC

Ukiah WGC

Bolado Park WGC



1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

Heather

Heather

Kathy

Gina

Linda

Linda

Nancy

Coreen

Carmel

Lynn

Carmel

Beverly

Aileen

Lois

Melinda

Melinda

Rose

Melinda

Melinda

Nina

Mildred

Hughes

Hughes

Otremba

Thomas

Christiansen

Christiansen

Turner

Hombeak

Sniffen

McDonald

Sniffen

Prichard

Terry

Webb

Bailey

Bailey

Stone

Bailey

Bailey

Borella

Jude

Palo Alto WGC

Palo Alto WGC

Riverside WGC

Palo Alto WGC

Rancho Canada WGC

Rancho Canada WGC

Harding Park WGC

Bethel Island WGC

Travis WGC

Ridgemark WGC

Travis WGC

Dryden Park WGC

Tilden WGC

Saratoga WGC

Sonoma WGC

Sonoma WGC

Sharp Park WGC

Sonoma WGC

Sonoma WGC

Riverside WGC

Alameda WGC



1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959

1958

1957

1956

1955

1954

1953

Mildred

Mildred

Gretchen

William

Clinton

Carmen

L.D.

Rose

Mable

Marie

Mable

Chris

Chris

Cleo

Mable

Cleo

Mable

Jude

Jude

Siegfried

Talley

Adams

Waidman

Posey

Stone

Milde

Magnani

Milde

DiSibio

DiSibio

Wetmore

Milde

Wetmore

Milde

Alameda WGC

Alameda WGC

Riverside WGC

Almaden WGC

Bing Maloney WGC

Sonoma WGC

Lake Chabot WGC

Sharp Park WGC

Hillview WGC

Chalakes WGC

Hillview WGC

Pittsburg WGC

Pittsburg WGC

Hillview WGC

Hillview WGC

Hillview WGC

Hillview WGC



